Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino - COMUNIDADE

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34

CORRIDA SEST SENAT MACAPA

Numero Nome

760
1387
764
612
771
863

631
762
769
623
616
781
469
860
736

686
620
678
780
604
699

725
615
867
768
755
1385
1379
730

601
670
673
689
669

EDMILSON DA SILVA PIRES
JOSE SALOMAO DE MORAES GOMES
ERINALDO MIRANDA DA SILVA
AMARILDO BORGES GONGALVES
JOAO PAULO SENA PANTOJA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS SILVA
BARROS

DANIEL DOS SANTOS DIAS
ELIELSOM BORGES COUTINHO
ITAMIR ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO LUIZ BRAZAO DE SOUZA
ANGELO BRAZIL

WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA VIANA
ALAN MENDES BRAGA

THIAGO FREITAS DA GAMA

VICENTE FERRER ANTELO SANTOS
JUNIOR

LUIZ MIGUEL LIBRELOTTO TABORDA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO DIAS SANTOS
LEANDRO DIEGO FARIAS DE ALMEIDA
VIRLAN DE AGUIAR LIMA

ALAN MACEDO BARBOSA

MARIO RAIMUNDO CASTILHO
MENDES

RONDINELE MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ANDRE PEREIRA

ADELIAS BATISTA BANDEIRA
HAROLDO JUCA HYACIENTH
ORLANDILSON LEITE MENSONGA
RICARDO OTERO AMOEDO BISNETO
MAURO DIAS DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR

SERGIO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

ABRAAO JUNIOR

JOSE ADAUTO GOMES DE MATOS
JOSE FERREIRA RIBEIRO
MANOEL ELIELSON NUNES VIANA

JONAS ROGERIO MEGUINS TELES

43
34
42
53
37

38
27
43
59
51
39

28
46

18
45
27
29
34
51

36
27
35
57
57
39
29
45

39
42
58
40
34
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Equipe

Tempo
00:37:28
00:38:55
00:42:51
00:43:42
00:44:43
00:44:43

00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:48
00:45:58
00:46:22
00:46:54
00:48:48
00:50:06

00:50:09

00:50:22
00:50:46
00:52:29
00:53:05
00:53:22
00:53:50

00:54:06
00:55:00
00:55:30
00:56:43
00:57:01
00:57:03
00:57:04

00:58:01

00:58:23
00:58:32
00:58:33
00:58:39

00:58:41
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Coloc.
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

CORRIDA SEST SENAT MACAPA

Numero Nome

778
709
650
767

721
635

728
737
690
712
651
671
757

624
758
603

648
861
605
602
466
667
627
1376
681
465
869
628
766
661
710
723
633
655

RONALDO BAHIA DA SILVA
ODAIR PEREIRA MONTEIRO
FLAVIO FIGUEIREDO DO CARMO

FREDERICO DE SOUZA AMARO
JUNIOR

RICARDO ADAIME

EDUARDO EDSON CAVALCANTE
FERREIRA

RUMENNIG QUARESMA RIBEIRO
WALDIR JUNNIOR PINTO DE ARAUJO
MARCONI GOMES LIMA

PAULO SERGIO JOSE DA ROCHA
FRANCILON LOBATO DE SOUZA
JOSE CLEIDSON BARBOSA RAMOS

ANTONIO KLEBER DE SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

ARLENO AMORAS CORREA
CAIO FABIO SILVEIRA DO CARMO

AILTON AZEVEDO MARQUES DA
NOBREGA

FABRICIO BORGES OLIVEIRA
EDSON FERNANDES DE CARVALHO
ALAN SANTOS DA COSTA
ADELTON ALMENIDA GOMES GOMES
RANATO SALVIANO LIMA

JOAO ARDASSE PICANGO JUNIOR
CARLOS ANDRE SENA

LIDIANE R. KAZAN ALCANTARA
LENILDO NASCIMENTO DA COSTA
WELINGTON NUNUS DE SOUZA
IRENILDE CABRAL FERREIRA
CLAUDIO DA SILVA CARDOSO LIMA
FRANCK ELSON PELAES DA SILVA
ISMAR DOS SANTOS MATOS
OZEIAS CAMPOS SALVIANO
RODRIGO DA ROCHA RODRIGUES
EDEM MENDES TERRA JUNIOR

GILBERTO KEN ITI YOKOMIZO

46
46
27

34

43
44

30
47
44
36
31
33
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54
37
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30
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PORTA DO SOL

Tempo
00:58:57
00:59:18
01:00:25
01:00:45

01:00:53
01:01:10

01:01:11
01:01:37
01:01:43
01:02:01
01:02:37
01:03:00
01:03:27

01:03:39
01:03:39

01:03:43

01:03:55
01:04:00
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:04:42
01:06:42
01:08:30
01:10:00
01:10:26
01:11:23
01:12:25
01:12:43
01:12:56
01:13:19
01:15:39
01:23:08
01:24:25
01:30:15
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